One-way flow control valves VFOE
TOC Bookmark
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Product range overview – One-way flow control valves
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
General technical data

6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Type codes
001 Series
VFOE One-way fl ow control valve
002 Design
L L-shape
003 Function
E One-way fl ow control valve for exhaust air
S One-way fl ow control valve for supply air
004 Adjusting component
T Rotary knob with detent
005 Pneumatic connection 2
M5 M5
M7 M7
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
G38 G3/8
G12 G1/2
R18 R1/8
R14 R1/4
R38 R3/8
R12 R1/2
006 Pneumatic connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
007 Special material properties
None
F1A Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of
lithium-ion batteries
008 Package unit
Standard
P20 20
P50 50
NEW
Type codes
72023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Datasheet
One-way flow control function
Exhaust air Supply air
M- Flow rate
82 ... 1300 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 ... +60°C
-L- Operating pressure
0.02 ... 1 MPa
General technical data – VFOE-LE
Pneumatic connection 2 M5 G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Valve function Exhaust air one-way flow control function
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4
QS-6
QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
QS-6
QS-8
QS-10
QS-8
QS-10
QS-12 QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
QS-6
QS-8
QS-10
QS-8
QS-10
QS-12
Actuation type Manual
Mounting position Any
Adjusting element Rotary knob with detent, colour: blue
Type of mounting Screw-in
Suitability for re-installation max. – 5
Rotatability Can be rotated 360° around the screw-in axis after mounting / not permitted for continuous rotation
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 2 ±20% 5 ±20% 10 ±20% 13 ±20% 23 ±20% Hand-tight + 1 to 2 turns
Max. tightening torque [Nm] 2.4 6 12 15.6 27.6 –
General technical data – VFOE-LS
Pneumatic connection 2 M5 M7 G1/8 R1/8
Valve function Supply air one-way flow control function
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4
QS-6
QS-4
QS-6
QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
Actuation type Manual
Mounting position Any
Adjusting element Rotary knob with detent, colour: light blue
Type of mounting Screw-in
Suitability for re-installation max. – 5
Rotatability Can be rotated 360° around the screw-in axis after mounting / not permitted for continuous rotation
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 2 ±20% 3 ±20% 5 ±20% Hand-tight + 1 to 2 turns
Max. tightening torque [Nm] 2.4 3.6 6 –
NEW
Datasheet
General technical data
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Datasheet